
2024-2025 Academic Calendar

FALL - 2024
JUNE
Fall Registration: Seniors, MSL, MPP, MPA, LLM, JSD & AHP Tuesday, June 25
Fall Registration: All Other Continuing Students Wednesday, June 26
Spring Registration: Seniors, MSL, MPP, MPA, LLM, JSD & AHP Thursday, June 27
Spring Registration: All Other Continuing Students Friday, June 28
AUGUST
LLM Orientation Begins Thursday, August 8
JD First Year (Part Time ) Orientation Begins Monday, August 12
JD First Year (Full Time)  Orientation Begins Tuesday, August 13
MPP/MPA Orientation Begins Wednesday, August 14
Classes Begin Monday, August 19
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes Without Administrative Approval Monday, August 26
SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER
Labor Day (holiday - no classes) Monday, September 2
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